
TRUSTED 
Partners 
ARBORIST 

Design Tree Maintenance 
623.587.8170  |  info@designtreeaz.com 
 

APPLIANCE REPAIR 

Cutler’s Appliance Repair  (East Valley)  |  Jason Cutler  
480.547-6112 | cutlersappliancerepair@gmail.com 
 

Felix Appliance Repair  |  Felix  
480.406.7487 | Robert@felixappliancerepair.net 
 

AUTOMOTIVE 

Family Automotive & Diesel Repair 

480.634.4638 | www.familyautodiesel.com 
 

T & S Auto Glass  

480.345.8990 | Nancy@tsautoglass.com 
 

ELECTRICIAN 

Clear Mitigation 
623.322.5327| www.ClearMitigation.com 
 

EMBROIDERY 

Queen’s Custom Embroidery  |  Susan Andrews 
480.634.5244| sea66@cox.net 
 

FOUNDATION 

Gaje Contracting |  JR  
480.219.3679 | JR@gajecontracting.com 
 

GENERAL CONTRACTOR 

Woodard Construction  |  Chris Woodard 
480.247.9899 |  chris@woodardconstruction.com 
 

Clear Mitigation 
623.322.5327| www.ClearMitigation.com 
 

GLASS & DOOR 

Alliance Glass & Door  
602.299.4503 |  www.allianceglassaz.com 

Schedule Online 24/7:  
ChecklistAZ.com 

 

HVAC 

911 Heating, Cooling, & Plumbing (East Valley) 
602.795.2900 | Mobile:  480.404.8093 | tdepps@q.com 
 

Around the Sun Heating & Cooling (East Valley) | Sal 
480.545.1721 | Sal@AroundTheSunAZ.com 
 

Total Refrigeration & Home Services (West Side) |  JP  
480.241.3511 | info@totalrefrigerationaz.com  
 

LANDSCAPING 

Ramos Landscaping |  Adolfo Ramos 
480.400.3611  |  Mobile: 602.791.6252 | aeg213@gmail.com 
 

MOLD MITIGATION 

Clear Mitigation  |  Mitch Moody 
480.296.3707  |  mitch@clearmitigation.com 
 

POOL & SPA 

Bahama Joe’s Pool Solutions  (East Valley)  |  Joe Sam 
330.807.6500  |  bahamajoespools@gmail.com 
 

Held Pool & Spa Services |  Brett Held 
480.228.7154  |  cheld@mutoh.com 
 

PRINT & PROMOTIONAL ITEMS 

Printwerx |  Alice Woodard 
480.980.3636  |  alice@printwerxaz.com 
 

ROOFING 

AZ Roofing Works 
602.283.3383  |  quotes@azroofingworks.com 
 

State 48 Roofing 
480.268.4509  |  checklist@state48roofing.com 
 

SOLAR ENERGY 

FUSION Power  |  Richard Ross the Solar Boss 
480.648.4280 |  richross@fusionpowerco.com  
 

TERMITE & PEST 

520 Termite & Pest Solutions 
623.215.6741  |  office@520termite.com  
 

WINDOW CLEANER 

1st Glass Window Cleaners  |  Justin Knapp 
480.440.2193 
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